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| AmA | 2024 - Fee Schedule
Description (< MEDICARE MEDICARE PRECISION
CODE CODE RATE OON RATE

PRESUMPTIVE DRUG TESTING
[DRUG TEST(S), PRESUMPTIVE, BY INSTRUMENTED CHEMISTRY ANALYZERS N/A 80307 $62.14 $99.00
[DRUG SCREEN, ANY NUMBER OF DRUGS FROM DRUG CLASS LIST'A" 80305 /A /A /A
[DRUG SCREEN, PRESUMPTIVE, DRUG CLASS LIST ‘B, EACH PROCEDURE 80306 /A /A /A
[DRUG SCREEN, PRESUMPTIVE, TOF, EACH PROCEDURE 80307 /A /A /A
DEFINITIVE DRUG TESTING

DRUG TEST(S), DEFINI Y LC/MS, 1-7 DRUG CLASSES /A G0480 114.43 76.00
DRUG TEST(S), DEFINI Y LC/MS, 8-14 DRUG CLASSES /A G04 156.59 40.00
DRUG TEST(S), DEFINITIVE BY LC/MS, 15-21 DRUG CLASSES /A G04 198.74 04.00
DRUG TEST(S), DEFINITIVE BY LC/MS, 22 OR MORE DRUG CLASSES /A G04 246.92 77.00
ALCOHOL (ETHYL) 80320
ALCOHOL METABOLITES (EtS/EtG, 80321
KRATOM (MITRAGYNINE) (10), (13) 80323
AMPHETAMINES (1), (14)

ETHAMPHETAMINES (1), (14) 80324
PHENTERMINE (1), (14)

FLUOXETINE/NORFLUOXETINE (2), (15) 80332

IMIPRAMINE (3), (16) 80335
ORTRIPTYLINE (3), (16)
TIANEPTINE
ENLAFAXINE (17)
TRAZADONE / mCPP (17) 80338
HYDROXYBUPROPION
ARIPIPRAZOLE / DEHYDROARIPIPRAZOLE (11), (18)
HALOPERIDOL (11), (18)

PALIPERIDONE (9-HYDROXYRISPERIDONE) (11), (18] 80342
UETIAPINE / NORQUETIAPINE (11), (18)
m (11),(18) The Fee Schedule shown above reflects CMS's
ETIZOLAM clinical drug testing tiered billing structure. See
'YDROXYETIZOLAM 80346 notes below for drug class descriptions. Drug
M tests to the left are grouped by CPT code and
IAZEPINES (4) AMA drug classes used for the tiered test codes
ORBUPRENORPHINE 80348 | above (GO480-3).
S 80349 |
FENTA % &ANAL(%‘(EECSGONINE) ggi v In the event a payer has documented unique
GABAPENTIN 80355 | bundling regulations, Precision uses its best
G i
IN (6-MAM 80356 | efforts to ensure all bl\llng is l?undled per known
INE / NORKETAMINE 80357 payer specifications.
ADONE 80358
'YLENEDIOXYAMPHETAMINES (MDA, MDEA, MDMA! 80359
THYLPHENIDATE 80360
ES (CODEINE, MORPHINE) (12), (19)
ROCODONE/NORHYDROCODONE (12), (19) 80361
ROMORPHONE (12), (19)
OXONE (6,
NALTREXONE METABOLITE (6-BETA NALTREXOL) (6), (20; 80362
OTONITAZENE
IN-DESETHYLISOTONITAZENE

XYCODONE/OXYMORPHONE/NOROXYCODONE (7)

A

003 A A A

ICREATININE 570 A A A

IOXIDANT 4311 A N/A A
ANNUAL NOTICE OF BILLING CODES AND RGES 2020 (AMA & MEDICARE

(1) AMA Fee Schedule -When > two drugs with note (1) are ordered, CPT code 80325 ($40) will be charged. When > four, CPT code 80326 (545) will be charged.
(2) AMA Fee Schedule - When > three drugs with note (2) are ordered, CPT code 80333 (540) will be charged. When = six, CPT code 80334 (545) will be charged.
(3) AMA Fee Schedule - When > three drugs with note (3) are ordered, CPT code 80336 (540) will be charged. When  six, CPT code 80337 (545) will be charged.
(4) AMA Fee Schedule - When > twelve drugs with note (4) are ordered, CPT code 80347 (540) will be charged.
(5) AMA Fee Schedule -When > three drugs with note (5) are ordered, CPT code 80351 (540) will be charged. When > six, CPT code 80352 (545) will be charged.
(6) AMA Fee Schedule -When > two drugs with note (6) are ordered, CPT code 80363 ($40) will be charged. When > four, CPT code 80364 (545) will be charged.
(7) AMA Fee Schedule - Only a single unit will be billed, even if more than one of the drugs in this group are selected.
(8) AMA Fee Schedule - When > two drugs with note (8) are ordered, CPT code 80370 ($40) will be charged.
(9) AMA Fee Schedule - When D/L isomer testing s ordered, one unit of CPT code 80370 ($40) will be charged.
(10) AMA Fee Schedule - Only a single unit will be billed, even if more than one of the drugs in this group are selected.
(11) AMA Fee Schedule - Only a single unit will be billed, even if more than one of the drugs in this group are selected.
(12) AMA Fee Schedule - Only a single unit will be billed, even if more than one of the drugs in this group are selected.
* AMA CPT code bundling rules may apply (see AMA Fee Schedule notes above)
(13) Medicare Fee Schedule - Alkaloids“not otherwise specified” drug class.
(14) Medicare Fee Schedule - Amphetamines drug class.
(15) Medicare Fee Schedule - Serotonergic antidepressants drug class.
(16) Medicare Fee Schedule Tricylic antidepressants drug class.
(17) Medicare Fee Schedule - Antidepressants “not otherwise specified” drug class.
(18) Medicare Fee Schedule - Antiphsychotics“not otherwise specified” drug class.
(19) Medicare Fee Schedule - Opiates drug class.
(20) Medicare Fee Schedule - Opioids and opiate analogs drug class
(21) Medicare Fee Schedule - Sedative hypnotics (non-benzodiazepine) drug class.
(22) Medicare Fee Schedule - Skeletal muscle relaxants drug class.
(23) Medicare Fee Schedule - Synthetic stimulants drug class.
(24) Medicare Fee Schedule - Sterioisomer analysis class.

CMS / Uninsured Rate At Medicare Fee Schedule
3rd Party (Tiered/In-Network) In-Network Contractual Rate

Medicare Fee Schedule x 1.5
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